Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leah Briggs - (1221072) - Grantham SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
51.59
57.01

1:00.73
1:01.48
1:02.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
51.59
57.01

1:00.73
1:02.54
1:01.48

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

105
78
64
62
59

WA Pts

105
78
64
59
62

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

28/06/15
18/04/15
24/01/15
23/11/14
30/11/14

Date

28/06/15
18/04/15
24/01/15
30/11/14
23/11/14

Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Grantham Winter Club Championships

Three Shires Championships

Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Three Shires Championships

Grantham Winter Club Championships

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Club Swam Under Level

A~ W0 W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



