Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leah Briggs - (1221072) - Grantham SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
51.59	105	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
57.01	78	Н	18/04/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
1:00.73	64	Н	24/01/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
1:01.48	62	Н	23/11/14	Grantham Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
1:02.54	59	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
51.59	105	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
57.01	78	Н	18/04/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
1:00.73	64	Н	24/01/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
1:02.54	59	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
1:01.48	62	Н	23/11/14	Grantham Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS